
Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Snit. Dif.
1 8015 Allan Schwab NAMK 18 21 25 23 21 21 23 21 20 193 21,44 7
2 11006 Trym Scharff BBK 23 28 25 21 22 22 20 21 25 207 23,00 8
3 6077 John Hansen MCG 27 22 26 24 23 24 22 22 23 213 23,67 5
4 6020 Stefan Østergård MCG 26 23 23 25 20 25 22 23 26 213 23,67 6
5 6052 Jannick Skov MCG 24 23 26 23 20 23 25 24 26 214 23,78 6
6 11 Svend Hansen COBRA 22 30 21 23 23 26 20 28 28 221 24,56 10
7 9001 Jan Lyø PTO 24 28 31 25 25 24 24 22 23 226 25,11 9
8 11004 Allan Frost BBK 27 29 26 25 23 23 26 27 25 231 25,67 6
9 36453 Eddi Jessen COBRA 22 28 29 29 22 29 26 28 23 236 26,22 7

10 6023 Christian Maglemose MCG 28 24 26 30 23 29 30 23 26 239 26,56 7
11 11016 Kenn Nielsen BBK 27 24 25 26 29 30 29 27 32 249 27,67 8
12 11001 Erik Christensen BBK 36 27 30 30 24 27 27 31 31 263 29,22 12
13 25004 Jørgen Norup RIK 31 30 32 29 32 25 32 30 29 270 30,00 7

Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Snit. Dif.
1 9011 Inger  Neye PTO 25 31 27 23 28 29 25 28 23 239 26,56 8
2 1071 Kirsten Schnor OMC 27 32 27 28 24 29 29 21 32 249 27,67 11
3 34331 Sabine Jacobsen BGCS 27 28 30 27 31 41 31 25 27 267 29,67 16
4 36941 Claudia Shrøder COBRA 31 38 39 35 36 29 28 37 28 301 33,44 11
5 36934 Conny Diedriksen COBRA 36 38 37 36 32 34 32 32 38 315 35,00 6
6 Kathrin Peto COBRA 41 36 42 39 45 42 49 33 49 376 41,78 16

Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Snit. Dif.
6030 Grethe Knop MCG 25 31 32 29 25 25 25 28 29 249 27,67 7

2 33420 Helga Hansen BGCS 33 27 26 27 24 33 27 32 24 253 28,11 9
3 62634 Edith Berndt BGCS 30 29 29 24 33 29 32 24 31 261 29,00 9
4 1020 Sonja Christiansen OMC 39 29 29 29 32 27 25 31 33 274 30,44 14
5 11015 Maja Lausen BBK 22 30 29 38 27 34 28 30 37 275 30,56 16
6 6005 Conny Jacobsen MCG 32 30 32 30 34 35 33 30 37 293 32,56 7
7 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 34 39 29 34 31 29 33 34 32 295 32,78 10
8 6014 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 41 34 34 38 29 34 31 32 31 304 33,78 12
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Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Snit. Dif.
1 4001 Erik Melgård RMK 27 20 22 22 23 27 24 26 25 216 24,00 7
2 11013 Bruno Friedrich BBK 25 23 27 27 19 26 21 25 29 222 24,67 10
3 11037 Erik Hansen BBK 22 22 25 23 26 26 25 27 28 224 24,89 6
4 11031 Rudolf Matthies BBK 26 29 24 25 24 23 30 27 23 231 25,67 7
5 8036 Sv.Erik Lass NAMK 27 27 28 26 23 26 27 22 28 234 26,00 6
6 6027 Poul Frederiksen MCG 26 26 23 29 22 30 29 26 23 234 26,00 8
7 5216 Peter Hansen BGCS 24 25 27 27 29 29 24 29 27 241 26,78 5
8 11042 Sv.Åge Næshøj BBK 24 25 26 30 26 28 27 30 28 244 27,11 6
9 11050 Teddy Petersen BBK 32 31 24 26 25 30 30 24 23 245 27,22 9

10 4040 Per Didriksen RMK 27 29 26 27 26 32 31 22 25 245 27,22 10
11 1010 Hans Jørgen Jørgensen OMC 36 27 21 24 27 32 27 26 29 249 27,67 15
12 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 27 29 27 29 28 26 25 29 31 251 27,89 6
13 8034 Bent Pedersen NAMK 31 29 29 24 31 24 25 29 29 251 27,89 7
14 8018 Børge Løkke NAMK 28 30 25 28 29 31 26 25 30 252 28,00 6
15 8027 Lars Thomsen NAMK 26 30 31 32 23 26 30 25 31 254 28,22 9
16 25005 Peder Jakobsen RIK 30 27 27 27 24 28 31 34 30 258 28,67 10
17 Bernd Bargenda COBRA 25 31 29 30 29 30 29 26 30 259 28,78 6
18 36452 Hans Werner Jessen COBRA 28 28 28 31 30 33 24 28 31 261 29,00 9
19 62635 Dieter Berndt BGCS 29 32 30 32 28 26 29 25 31 262 29,11 7
20 11041 Villy Demuth BBK 33 22 26 35 30 33 28 28 29 264 29,33 13
21 35761 Reinhold Kønig COBRA 30 27 29 40 25 28 29 26 31 265 29,44 15
22 6016 Harry Jørgensen MCG 35 30 30 35 34 30 24 30 29 277 30,78 11
23 1015 Kaj Christiansen OMC 43 30 29 24 33 32 30 29 28 278 30,89 19
24 11047 Kaj Lambersen BBK 29 33 30 23 33 32 27 34 40 281 31,22 17
25 40830 Herman Dræger COBRA 32 31 27 31 28 35 37 34 29 284 31,56 10
26 11002 Henning Christensen BBK 39 33 32 30 34 30 31 29 31 289 32,11 10
27 6031 Kaj Knop MCG 36 30 30 31 39 30 27 32 35 290 32,22 12
28 6011 Teddy Nielsen MCG 35 29 28 27 43 32 27 40 30 291 32,33 16
29 6004 Lars Jacobsen MCG 27 35 35 28 37 37 31 30 32 292 32,44 10
30 36350 Herbert Joitke COBRA 31 30 30 29 31 36 30 40 36 293 32,56 11
31 8010 Arne Prip Hansen NAMK 34 35 27 34 32 37 40 31 37 307 34,11 13
32 11045 Carl Heinz Træger BBK 28 49 37 32 35 34 28 33 31 307 34,11 21

Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Snit. Dif.
1 8029 Olliver Wiile NAMK 24 25 25 21 22 25 19 26 22 209 23,22 7
2 8012 Kenneth Lass NAMK 28 24 23 21 24 25 28 27 24 224 24,89 7
3 40888 Torben Bykowski COBRA 40 31 30 31 28 32 28 33 29 282 31,33 12
4 8008 Thomas Schultz NAMK 36 35 32 31 40 28 31 31 33 297 33,00 12
5 36454 Jennifer Diedriksen COBRA 33 33 37 36 37 37 37 42 37 329 36,56 9
6 36942 Julia Shrøder COBRA 40 51 41 34 44 33 36 44 35 358 39,78 18
7 Lisa-Marie Ingwersen COBRA 48 52 54 54 51 42 44 47 56 448 49,78 14
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Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Snit. Dif.
1 8015 Allan Schwab NAMK 18 21 25 23 21 21 23 21 20 193 21,44 7
2 11006 Trym Scharff BBK 23 28 25 21 22 22 20 21 25 207 23,00 8
3 8029 Olliver Wiile NAMK 24 25 25 21 22 25 19 26 22 209 23,22 7
4 6077 John Hansen MCG 27 22 26 24 23 24 22 22 23 213 23,67 5
5 6020 Stefan Østergård MCG 26 23 23 25 20 25 22 23 26 213 23,67 6
6 6052 Jannick Skov MCG 24 23 26 23 20 23 25 24 26 214 23,78 6
7 4001 Erik Melgård RMK 27 20 22 22 23 27 24 26 25 216 24,00 7
8 11 Svend Hansen COBRA 22 30 21 23 23 26 20 28 28 221 24,56 10
9 11013 Bruno Friedrich BBK 25 23 27 27 19 26 21 25 29 222 24,67 10

10 11037 Erik Hansen BBK 22 22 25 23 26 26 25 27 28 224 24,89 6
11 8012 Kenneth Lass NAMK 28 24 23 21 24 25 28 27 24 224 24,89 7
12 9001 Jan Lyø PTO 24 28 31 25 25 24 24 22 23 226 25,11 9
13 11031 Rudolf Matthies BBK 25 29 24 25 24 23 30 27 23 230 25,56 7
14 11004 Allan Frost BBK 27 29 26 25 23 23 26 27 25 231 25,67 6
15 8036 Sv.Erik Lass NAMK 27 27 28 26 23 26 27 22 28 234 26,00 6
16 6027 Poul Frederiksen MCG 26 26 23 29 22 30 29 26 23 234 26,00 8
17 36453 Eddi Jessen COBRA 22 28 29 29 22 29 26 28 23 236 26,22 7
18 6023 Christian Maglemose MCG 28 24 26 30 23 29 30 23 26 239 26,56 7
19 9011 Inge Neye PTO 25 31 27 23 28 29 25 28 23 239 26,56 8
20 5216 Peter Hansen BGCS 24 25 27 27 29 29 24 29 27 241 26,78 5
21 11042 Sv. Åge Næshøj BBK 24 25 26 30 26 28 27 30 28 244 27,11 6
22 11050 Teddy Petersen BBK 32 31 24 26 25 30 30 24 23 245 27,22 9
23 4040 Per Didriksen RMK 27 29 26 27 26 32 31 22 25 245 27,22 10
24 11016 Kenn Nielsen BBK 27 24 25 26 29 30 29 27 32 249 27,67 8
25 1071 Kirsten Schnor OMC 27 32 27 28 24 29 29 21 32 249 27,67 11
26 1010 Hans Jørgen Jørgensen OMC 36 27 21 24 27 32 27 26 29 249 27,67 15
27 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 27 29 27 29 28 26 25 29 31 251 27,89 6
28 8034 Bent Pedersen NAMK 31 29 29 24 31 24 25 29 29 251 27,89 7
29 8018 Børge Løkke NAMK 28 30 25 28 29 31 26 25 30 252 28,00 6
30 6030 Grethe Knop MCG 25 31 32 29 25 25 28 28 29 252 28,00 7
31 33420 Helga Hansen BGCS 33 27 26 27 24 33 27 32 24 253 28,11 9
32 8027 Lars Thomsen NAMK 26 30 31 32 23 26 30 25 31 254 28,22 9
33 25005 Peder Jakobsen RIK 30 27 27 27 24 28 31 34 30 258 28,67 10
34 Bernd Bargenda COBRA 25 31 29 30 29 30 29 26 30 259 28,78 6
35 36452 Hans Werner Jessen COBRA 28 28 28 31 30 33 24 28 31 261 29,00 9
36 62634 Edith Berndt BGCS 30 29 29 24 33 29 32 24 31 261 29,00 9
37 62635 Dieter Berndt BGCS 29 32 30 32 28 26 29 25 31 262 29,11 7
38 11001 Erik Christensen BBK 36 27 30 30 24 27 27 31 31 263 29,22 12
39 11041 Villy Demuth BBK 33 22 26 35 30 33 28 28 29 264 29,33 13
40 35761 Reinhold Kønig COBRA 30 27 29 40 25 28 29 26 31 265 29,44 15
41 34331 Sabine Jacobsen BGCS 27 28 30 27 31 41 31 25 27 267 29,67 16
42 25004 Jørgen Norup RIK 31 30 32 29 32 25 32 30 29 270 30,00 7
43 1020 Sonja Christiansen OMC 39 29 29 29 32 27 25 31 33 274 30,44 14
44 11015 Maja lausen BBK 22 30 29 38 27 34 28 30 37 275 30,56 16
45 6016 Harry Jørgensen MCG 35 30 30 35 34 30 24 30 29 277 30,78 11
46 1015 Kaj Christensen OMC 43 30 29 24 33 32 30 29 28 278 30,89 19
47 11047 Kaj Lambersen BBK 29 33 30 23 33 32 27 34 40 281 31,22 17
48 40888 Torben Bykowski COBRA 40 31 30 31 28 32 28 33 29 282 31,33 12
49 40850 Herman Dræger COBRA 32 31 27 31 28 35 37 34 29 284 31,56 10
50 11002 Henning Christensen BBK 39 33 32 30 34 30 31 29 31 289 32,11 10
51 6031 Kaj Knop MCG 36 30 30 31 39 30 27 32 35 290 32,22 12
52 6011 Teddy Nielsen MCG 35 29 28 27 43 32 27 40 30 291 32,33 16

Alle



53 6004 Lars Jacobsen MCG 27 35 35 28 37 37 31 30 32 292 32,44 10
54 6005 Conny Jacobsen MCG 32 30 32 30 34 35 33 30 37 293 32,56 7
55 36350 Herbert Joitke COBRA 31 30 30 29 31 36 30 40 36 293 32,56 11
56 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 34 39 29 34 31 29 33 34 32 295 32,78 10
57 8008 Thomas Schultz NAMK 36 35 32 31 40 28 31 31 33 297 33,00 12
58 36941 Claudia Shrøder COBRA 31 38 39 35 36 29 28 37 28 301 33,44 11
59 6014 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 41 34 34 38 29 34 31 32 31 304 33,78 12
60 8010 Arne Prip Hansen NAMK 34 35 27 34 32 37 40 31 37 307 34,11 13
61 11045 Carl Heinz Træger BBK 28 49 37 32 35 34 28 33 31 307 34,11 21
62 36934 Conny Diedriksen COBRA 36 38 37 36 32 34 32 32 38 315 35,00 6
63 36454 Jennifer Diedriksen COBRA 33 33 37 36 37 37 37 42 37 329 36,56 9
64 36942 Julia Shrøder COBRA 40 51 41 34 44 33 36 44 35 358 39,78 18
65 Kathrin Peto COBRA 41 36 42 39 45 42 49 33 49 376 41,78 16
66 Lisa-Marie Ingwersen COBRA 48 52 54 54 51 42 44 47 56 448 49,78 14



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum Snit
1 Allan Schwab 18 21 25 23 21 21 23 21 20

John Hansen 27 22 26 24 23 24 22 22 23 406 22,56

2 Trym Scharff 23 28 25 21 22 22 20 21 20
Jan Lyø 24 28 31 25 25 24 24 22 23 428 23,78

3 Bruno Friedrich 25 23 27 27 19 26 21 25 29 e.o.
Allan Frost 27 29 26 25 23 23 26 27 25 453 25,17

4 Jannick Skov 24 23 26 23 20 23 25 24 26 e.o.
Christian Maglemose 28 24 26 30 23 29 30 23 26 453 25,17

5 Erik K Hansen 22 22 25 23 26 26 25 27 28
Sv. Aage Næshøj 24 25 26 30 26 28 27 30 28 468 26,00

6 Svend Hansen 22 30 21 23 23 26 20 28 28
Kenn Nielsen 27 24 25 26 29 30 29 27 32 470 26,11

7 Rudolf Mathies 26 29 24 25 24 23 30 27 23
Peter Hansen 24 25 27 27 29 29 24 29 27 472 26,22

8 Teddy Petersen 32 31 24 26 25 30 30 24 23  
Villy Demuth 33 22 26 35 30 33 27 28 29 508 28,22

9 Sabine Jacobsen 27 28 30 27 31 41 31 25 27
Helga Hansen 33 27 26 27 24 33 27 32 24 520 28,89
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